12th B.C.U. SLALOM - THISTLEBRIG

1st DIVISION
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Jain Carmichael
Keith White
Jack McLean
Doug. Sims

Paul Farrant
Bob Roope
David Campbell
Jim Barbour
Derek McAuley
Eric Taylor

Tan McQueen
Bob Loudeon
Ray Fenwick
Ron Crockett
Bill Crockett

Ron Flowers
Eric Totty

2nd DIVISION
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Fred Lumsden
Jack Ferguson
Trevor Bridges
Nigel Morley
Chris Sutton

Bryan Harrison
John Wooley
Chris Barnacle
Ian Strong

Allan Sharples
Adrian Harvey

Whit Sunday, May 25th 1958

NEAR PERTH

2nd

Cap.

130 212
210 216
Cap.
Cap.
130 248

Cap.
250 273
Cap.
Cap.

260 413
Cap.

LADIES - Both entrants scratched.
TEAM EVENT - British A and British B both capsized.
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Pen. Time

10 297
Lo 341
130 307
140 301
1o 323
100 Lo2
230 256
190 331
190 358
190 367

210 365
270 332
210 Lok
Cap.
290 437

Cap.
Scr.

8 215
130 201
120 234
150 212

Cap.

190 222

316
220 281
220 371

Cap.
4so 292




